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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 8 ペヤング　ゴロー ５０９RACING 52 KX250F 2 1 47 50 97
2 924 クニちゃん FUMIレーシングチーム 32 CR125R 1 4 50 43 93
3 83 やすひろ 37 KX450F 7 2 39 47 86
4 99 tak FUMIレーシングチーム 30 CRF250R 3 5 45 41 86
5 122 佐々木 洋昌 鳩ヶ谷サンデーレーサーズ 46 KTM125SX 4 6 43 40 83
6 560 TOSHI Team　Unfinish 41 YZ250 12 3 34 45 79
7 85 ＴＡＯ TEAM　URAYAMA 55 YZ250F 5 11 41 35 76
8 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 57 KTM350SXF 11 7 35 39 74
9 86 北 元気 TEAM輪生館 25 KX450F 8 10 38 36 74
10 800 サーキットのオカミ トノオカRC 親猿会 49 KX250F 6 12 40 34 74
11 415 ハンダ YOIKOFF 35 CRF250R 10 9 36 37 73
12 19 廣勢 雄一 竹沢レーシングチーム 31 YZ250F 14 8 32 38 70
13 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 YZ250F 9 14 37 32 69
14 30 斎藤君 オートスポーツ清水 38 RM450 13 13 33 33 66

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 924 クニちゃん FUMIレーシングチーム 32 CR125R 9 50
2 8 ペヤング　ゴロー ５０９RACING 52 KX250F 9 47
3 99 tak FUMIレーシングチーム 30 CRF250R 9 45
4 122 佐々木 洋昌 鳩ヶ谷サンデーレーサーズ 46 KTM125SX 9 43
5 85 ＴＡＯ TEAM　URAYAMA 55 YZ250F 9 41
6 800 サーキットのオカミ トノオカRC 親猿会 49 KX250F 9 40
7 83 やすひろ 37 KX450F 9 39
8 86 北 元気 TEAM輪生館 25 KX450F 9 38
9 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 YZ250F 9 37
10 415 ハンダ YOIKOFF 35 CRF250R 8 36
11 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 57 KTM350SXF 8 35
12 560 TOSHI Team　Unfinish 41 YZ250 8 34
13 30 斎藤君 オートスポーツ清水 38 RM450 8 33
14 19 廣勢 雄一 竹沢レーシングチーム 31 YZ250F 6 32

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周

1 37 560 560 560 560 560 37 37 924
2 560 37 37 37 37 415 415 19 8
3 30 99 99 99 99 37 924 415 99
4 99 800 122 122 122 30 99 924 122
5 86 30 800 924 924 99 30 99 415
6 273 122 924 800 800 924 8 273 85
7 800 273 85 8 8 8 122 8 800
8 122 924 8 85 85 122 800 122 273
9 924 415 273 83 83 800 85 800 83
10 415 85 83 273 273 85 83 85 560
11 85 8 415 86 86 83 86 30 30
12 83 83 30 30 273 83 86
13 19 19 86 415 19 560 19
14 8 86 86 86 37
15 19

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 8 ペヤング　ゴロー ５０９RACING 52 KX250F 10 50
2 83 やすひろ 37 KX450F 10 47
3 560 TOSHI Team　Unfinish 41 YZ250 10 45
4 924 クニちゃん FUMIレーシングチーム 32 CR125R 10 43
5 99 tak FUMIレーシングチーム 30 CRF250R 10 41
6 122 佐々木 洋昌 鳩ヶ谷サンデーレーサーズ 46 KTM125SX 10 40
7 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 57 KTM350SXF 10 39
8 19 廣勢 雄一 竹沢レーシングチーム 31 YZ250F 9 38
9 415 ハンダ YOIKOFF 35 CRF250R 9 37
10 86 北 元気 TEAM輪生館 25 KX450F 9 36
11 85 ＴＡＯ TEAM　URAYAMA 55 YZ250F 9 35
12 800 サーキットのオカミ トノオカRC 親猿会 49 KX250F 9 34
13 30 斎藤君 オートスポーツ清水 38 RM450 9 33
14 37 山 英靖 イカサマライダーズ・MX 49 YZ250F 8 32

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周

1 83 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
2 8 83 83 83 83 30 30 19 19 19
3 560 560 86 37 560 83 83 83 83 83
4 37 37 37 560 37 560 560 560 560 560
5 30 800 560 800 800 415 37 30 30 924
6 85 99 800 99 85 37 924 924 924 415
7 800 85 99 85 924 800 415 415 415 99
8 99 924 85 924 99 85 99 99 99 122
9 122 30 924 86 86 924 86 122 122 37
10 924 415 273 273 273 99 122 86 86 86
11 415 273 122 122 122 86 273 800 273 273
12 273 122 415 415 19 122 273 85 85
13 19 19 19 19 273 85 800 800
14 86 30 30 19 30


